Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012715Payment Doc

THE ORGANIC CARBON PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

62,893.14Amount

* SIXTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY THREE RUPEES FOURTEEN PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700066393 INV/2023/001
976

-220 INR 0.21 -219.79

2 Invoice Payment 1900166572 INV/2023/001
883

7,039.2 INR 6.7 7,032.5